
Dated, Cuttack, the 9th day of March, 2025 
[RESULT OF SKILL (TYPING) TEST FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR TYPISsT] 

Si. 
No. 

The following is the list of candidates qualified in the Skill (Typing) 
Test of the Recruitment Examination, 2024 for the post of Junior Typist held at 
the Civil Courts Complex, District Court, Cuttack on 09.03.2025. The 

candidates qualified in the Skill (Typing) Test are required to appear the 
Computer (Practical) Test on 09.03.2025 at 11:00 A.M. at the same centre i.e. 

Civil Courts Complex, District Court, Cuttack. 

1 

List of Candidates qualified in Skill (Typing) Test for the post of Junior 
Typist. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE : CUTTACK 

7 

Memo No. 

NOTIFICATION 

Name of the Candidate 

Nibedita Sahoo 

Syed Ahiya Ahmed 

UTTA 

Nitish Ranjan Khuntia 

Kajal Das 

Sradha Suman Dey 

Mitali Behera 

Saroj Kumbhar 

2044(2), Dated 

Copy forwarded to the 

Category Roll No. 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

JT-001 

JT-015 

JT-018 

JT-024 

JT-029 

JT-043 

JT-051 

By Order of the DRC 

Regigtrar, 
Civil Cogdi SÄgck 

D9030 Civil Courts, Cuttack 

1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the 
above notice in the website of District Court, Cuttack for general 
information. 

2. Notice Board, of the office of District Court, Cuttack for general 
information. 

Re�istkar, 
Civil Courts, Cuttack 

Registrar 
Civil Courts, Cuttack 
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