

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE : CUTTACK

NOTIFICATION

Dated, Cuttack, the 9th day of March, 2025

[RESULT OF SKILL (TYPING) TEST FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR TYPIST]

The following is the list of candidates qualified in the Skill (Typing) Test of the Recruitment Examination, 2024 for the post of Junior Typist held at the Civil Courts Complex, District Court, Cuttack on 09.03.2025. The candidates qualified in the Skill (Typing) Test are required to appear the Computer (Practical) Test on 09.03.2025 at 11:00 A.M. at the same centre i.e. Civil Courts Complex, District Court, Cuttack.

List of Candidates qualified in Skill (Typing) Test for the post of Junior Typist.

S1. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Nibedita Sahoo	UR	JT-001
2	Syed Ahiya Ahmed	UR	JT-015
3	Nitish Ranjan Khuntia	UR	JT-018
4	Kajal Das	UR	JT-024
5	Sradha Suman Dey	UR	JT-029
6	Mitali Behera	SC	JT-043
7	Saroj Kumbhar	SC	JT-051

By Order of the DRC

Registrar, Civil Courts, Suttack Memo No. <u>2044(2)</u> / Dated <u>09.03.2025</u> Civil Courts, Cuttack

Copy forwarded to the

- 1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the above notice in the website of District Court, Cuttack for general information.
- 2. Notice Board, of the office of District Court, Cuttack for general information.

Registrar, Civil Courts, Cuttack Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack